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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Friday, 7 January Meeting with German public authority (Bundespräsidialamt) Berlin 

Monday, 10 January BIS Economic Consultative Committee Videoconference 

Tuesday, 11 January Speech at the ceremony to mark the inauguration of the new 
President of the Deutsche Bundesbank 

Videoconference 

Wednesday, 12 January BIS Board of Directors Videoconference 

Friday, 14 January BIS Global Economy Meeting Videoconference 

Monday, 17 January BIS All Governors Meeting Videoconference 

Wednesday, 19 January Meeting with representative of academia (Frankfurt School) Videoconference 

Thursday, 20 January Meeting with representative of an international organisation (BIS) Videoconference 

Thursday, 20 January Meeting with German public authorities, representatives of bank-
ing associations and financial institutions 

Videoconference 

Monday, 24 January Meeting with representative of financial institution (KfW) Videoconference 

Tuesday, 25 January Meeting with representative of banking association (DSGV) Videoconference 

Wednesday, 26 January Cabinet meeting of German federal government Berlin 

Thursday, 27 January Meeting with representatives of an international organisation (EU 
Commission) 

Frankfurt 

Friday, 28 January Meeting with German public authority (BaFin) Videoconference 

Friday, 28 January Participation in the ASB-BIS conference “Digital disruption and 
Inclusion: challenges and opportunities” 

Videoconference 

 

Calendar of Joachim Nagel 
President of the Deutsche Bundesbank 

 Member of the ECB’s Governing Council 
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